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STATE SENATE  

 
Jane Nelson - District 12 

Email: jane.nelson@senate.texas.gov 
 Local Office: 817-424-3446 

Austin Office:  512-463-0112 
 
Kelly Hancock - District 9 

Email: kelly.hancock@senate.texas.gov 
Local Office: 817-514-3804 
Austin Office:  512-463-0109 
 

Drew Springer - District 30 
Email: drew.springer@senate.texas.gov 
Local Office:  
Austin Office:  512-463-0130 

 
 
 

HOUSE OF REPRESENTATIVES 
 

TARRANT COUNTY 
Charlie Geren - District 99 

Email: charlie.geren@house.texas.gov 
Local Office: 817-237-2251 

 Austin Office:  512-463-0610 
 
Giovanni Capriglione - District 98 

Email: giovanni.capriglione@house.texas.gov 
 Local Office: 817-431-5339 
 Austin Office:  512-463-0690  
 
Matt Krause - District 93  

Email:  matt.krause@house.texas.gov  
 Local Office: 817-847-4900 
 Austin Office:  512-463-0562 
 
WISE COUNTY 
Phil King - District 61   

Email: phil.king@house.texas.gov  
Local Office: 817-596-4796 
Austin Office:  512-463-0738 

 
DENTON COUNTY 
Tan Parker - District 63 

Email: tan.parker@house.texas.gov 
 Local Office: 972-724-8477 
 Austin Office:  512-463-0688 
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GOVERNOR: 
Greg Abbott  P.O. Box 12428 512-463-2000 
  Austin, Texas 78711-2428 512-463-1849 - Austin Fax 
 
LT. GOVERNOR: 
Dan Patrick P.O. Box 12068 512-463-0001   
 Austin, Texas 78711-2428 512-463-0677 – Austin Fax 
 
 
 

Texas U.S. Senators 
 
John Cornyn North Texas:  5001 Spring Valley Road, Suite 1125 E  972-239-1310 
   Dallas, Texas 75244  972-239-2110 - Fax 
 
 Washington DC: 517 Hart Senate Office Bldg.  202-224-2934 
    Washington, DC 20510  202-228-2856 - Fax 
 
 E-mail Form Link: http://www.cornyn.senate.gov/public/index.cfm?p=ContactForm 
  
Ted Cruz  North Texas: Lee Park Tower II 214-599-8749 
   3626 N Hall Street, Suite 410 
   Dallas, Texas 75219 
 
 Washington DC:  Russell Senate Office Bldg. 127A 202-224-5922 
    Washington, DC 20510 202-224-0776 - FAX 
 

E-mail Form Link: www.cruz.senate.gov/?p=email_senator 
 

 
 
 

Texas U.S. Representatives 
 

Kay Granger  District 12 1701 River Run Road, Suite 407 817-338-0909 
  Fort Worth, Texas 76107 817-335-5852 - Fax 
 
 Washington DC: 1026 Longworth House Office Building 202-225-5071 
  Washington, DC 20515  202-225-5683 - Fax 

 
E-mail: texas.granger@mail.house.gov 

 
 
Michael C. Burgess  District 26 2000 South Stemmons Freeway, Suite 200 940-497-5031 
    Lake Dallas, TX 75065 940-497-5067 - Fax 
  
 Washington DC: 2161 Rayburn House Office Building 202-225-7772 
    Washington, DC 20515 202-225-2919 – Fax 
 

E-mail Form Link: http://burgess.house.gov/Contact/ 
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